Muziek voor volwassenen / Johan Derksen

Album van de Week: Free spirit-Paul Rodgers

TITEL

09.00 - 10.00 uur
Talk to me, talk to me
Singing in chains
California dreamin’
She

Nowhere to go

I'll be long gone
Forever at your feet
Love you so

I'm still loving you
Jackie Brown

11 Morning, morning

12 I'll be your everything
13 Loving you

14 First light

00 ~NO O WNPRF

=
o ©

10.00 - 11.00 uur
1 It's in the wind
2 The island
3 Shelter
4 Uptight good man
5 This city
6 Mama
7 | cover the waterfront
8 The Hunter

9 By the time | got to Phoenix

10 Sharing the night together
11 Our own love song

12 The weary kind

13 Give me strength

14 You are my sunshine

11.00 - 12.00 uur
1 I'm gonna do all | can
2 Me and my lonely room
3 Shuffletown
4 Hallelujah

5 Then you can tell me goodbye
6 | must be in a good place now

7 All right now

8 Time in a bottle

9 Broken wings
10 If he's ever near
11 It makes no difference
12 Wild is the wind

ARTIEST

James Brown

My Baby

Bobby Womack

David Clayton-Thomas
Ron Sexsmith

Boz Scaggs

Oh Susanna

Paul Rodgers

Black and the Rodeo Kings
John Mellencamp
Richie Havens

Percy Sledge

Elvis Presley

Bob Carpenter

Don Covay

Paul Brady

Tedeschi Trucks Band
Laura Lee

Steve Earle

Beth Hart

John Lee Hooker & Van Morrison
Paul Rodgers
Solomon Burke
Arthur Alexander
Bettye LaVette

Ryan Bingham

Eric Clapton

Booker T.& The MGs

lke and Tina Turner
Marvin Gaye

Joe Henry

Jeff Buckley

Bettye Swann
Bobby Charles
Paul Rodgers

Jim Croce

JW Roy & the One Night Band
Karla Bonoff

The Band

David Bowie

Zaterdag 7 juli 2018

COMPONIST

J. Seneca

J. van Dijck

Gilliam, Phillips
Etheridge, Parsons

R. Sexsmith

W.R. Scaggs

S. Ungerleider, B. Donovan
P. Rodgers

James, Wilson, O'Brien
Mellencamp
Kupferberg

G. Soule

J. Leiber, M. Stoller
Carpenter

Don Covay

Paul Brady

Tedeschi, Trucks, Johnson
Oldham, Penn

S. Earle

B. Hart

J.L.Hooker, J. Greene
Cropper,Dunn, Wells
Berns, Glover

E. Struzick, A. Aldridge
B. Shipiro

Bingham, T-Bone Burnett
E. Clapton

Davis, Mitchell

Wayne Carson

Strong, Whitfield

J. Henry

L. Cohen

J.D. Loudermilk

B. Charles

Andy Fraser, Paul Rodgers
J. Croce

JW Roy

Karla Bonoff

R. Robertson

D. Tiomkin, N. Washington

TIID

3:25
2:47
3:20
4:46
3:19
4:09
3:37
7:45
4:28
4:02
2:19
3:21
1:52
4:47

2:54
5:27
4:06
2:49
2:43
4:24
6:38
4:40
2:57
3:04
4:33
4:16
2:52
3:.07

2:23
2:52
5:28
6:50
3:46
4:06
5:26
2:27
3:39
3:16
6:33
6:00

PLATENLABEL

Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music

Quarto Valley Records

Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music

Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music

Quarto Valley Records

Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Stax

Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music

Quarto Valley Records

Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music
Universal Music

LABELNO

535 946-5
535 946-5
535 946-5
535 946-5
535 946-5
535 946-5
535 946-5
Promo

535 946-5
535 946-5
535 946-5
535 946-5
535 946-5
535 946-5

535 946-5
535 946-5
535 946-5
532 434-0
532 434-0
532 434-0
532 434-0
Promo
532 434-0
532 434-0
532 434-0
532 434-0
532 434-0
SCD 8610-2

534 456-4
531 604-9
531 604-9
531 604-9
531 604-9
531 604-9
Promo

531 604-9
531 604-9
531 604-9
531 604-9
531 604-9

CD TITEL

May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Free spirit

May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]

May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Free spirit

Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Soul Men

Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Free spirit

Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]



