Muziek voor volwassenen / Johan Derksen

Zaterdag 7 juli 2018

Album van de Week: Free spirit-Paul Rodgers

TITEL	ARTIEST	COMPONIST	TIJD PLATENLA	BEL LABELNO	CD TITEL
09.00 - 10.00 uur					
1 Talk to me, talk to me	James Brown	J. Seneca	3:25 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
2 Singing in chains	My Baby	J. van Dijck	2:47 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
3 California dreamin'	Bobby Womack	Gilliam, Phillips	3:20 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
4 She	David Clayton-Thomas	Etheridge, Parsons	4:46 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
5 Nowhere to go	Ron Sexsmith	R. Sexsmith	3:19 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
6 I'll be long gone	Boz Scaggs	W.R. Scaggs	4:09 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
7 Forever at your feet	Oh Susanna	S. Ungerleider, B. Donovan	3:37 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
8 Love you so	Paul Rodgers	P. Rodgers	7:45 Quarto Val	ey Records Promo	Free spirit
9 I'm still loving you	Black and the Rodeo Kings	James, Wilson, O'Brien	4:28 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
10 Jackie Brown	John Mellencamp	Mellencamp	4:02 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
11 Morning, morning	Richie Havens	Kupferberg	2:19 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
12 I'll be your everything	Percy Sledge	G. Soule	3:21 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
13 Loving you	Elvis Presley	J. Leiber, M. Stoller	1:52 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
14 First light	Bob Carpenter	Carpenter	4:47 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
10.00 - 11.00 uur					
1 It's in the wind	Don Covay	Don Covay	2:54 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
2 The island	Paul Brady	Paul Brady	5:27 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
3 Shelter	Tedeschi Trucks Band	Tedeschi, Trucks, Johnson	4:06 Universal M	usic 535 946-5	May you never [Songs we shouldn't forget]
4 Uptight good man	Laura Lee	Oldham, Penn	2:49 Universal M	usic 532 434-0	Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
5 This city	Steve Earle	S. Earle	2:43 Universal M	usic 532 434-0	Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
6 Mama	Beth Hart	B. Hart	4:24 Universal M	usic 532 434-0	Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
7 I cover the waterfront	John Lee Hooker & Van Morrison	J.L.Hooker, J. Greene	6:38 Universal M	usic 532 434-0	Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
8 The Hunter	Paul Rodgers	Cropper, Dunn, Wells	4:40 Quarto Val	ey Records Promo	Free spirit
9 By the time I got to Phoenix	Solomon Burke	Berns, Glover	2:57 Universal M	usic 532 434-0	Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
10 Sharing the night together	Arthur Alexander	E. Struzick, A. Aldridge	3:04 Universal M	usic 532 434-0	Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
11 Our own love song	Bettye LaVette	B. Shipiro	4:33 Universal M	usic 532 434-0	Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
12 The weary kind	Ryan Bingham	Bingham, T-Bone Burnett	4:16 Universal M	usic 532 434-0	Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
13 Give me strength	Eric Clapton	E. Clapton	2:52 Universal M	usic 532 434-0	Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
14 You are my sunshine	Booker T.& The MGs	Davis, Mitchell	3:07 Stax	SCD 8610-2	Soul Men
11.00 - 12.00 uur					
1 I'm gonna do all I can	Ike and Tina Turner	Wayne Carson	2:23 Universal M	usic 534 456-4	Time will tell [Songs we shouldn't forget]
2 Me and my lonely room	Marvin Gaye	Strong, Whitfield	2:52 Universal M	usic 531 604-9	Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
3 Shuffletown	Joe Henry	J. Henry	5:28 Universal M	usic 531 604-9	Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
4 Hallelujah	Jeff Buckley	L. Cohen	6:50 Universal M	usic 531 604-9	Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
5 Then you can tell me goodbye	Bettye Swann	J.D. Loudermilk	3:46 Universal M	usic 531 604-9	Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
6 I must be in a good place now	Bobby Charles	B. Charles	4:06 Universal M		Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
7 All right now	Paul Rodgers	Andy Fraser, Paul Rodgers	5:26 Quarto Val	ey Records Promo	Free spirit
8 Time in a bottle	Jim Croce	J. Croce	2:27 Universal M	usic 531 604-9	Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
9 Broken wings	JW Roy & the One Night Band	JW Roy	3:39 Universal M	usic 531 604-9	Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
10 If he's ever near	Karla Bonoff	Karla Bonoff	3:16 Universal M	usic 531 604-9	Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
11 It makes no difference	The Band	R. Robertson	6:33 Universal M	usic 531 604-9	Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]
12 Wild is the wind	David Bowie	D. Tiomkin, N. Washington	6:00 Universal M	usic 531 604-9	Sleeping beauties [Songs we shouldn't forget]